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MEDIOFONDO    83 KM
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PLANIMETRIA
GRANFONDO

125 KM

PINZOLO

MADONNA DI CAMPIGLIO

+
PMA

www.topdolomites.it
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Piazza San Giacomo 0,000 0,000 125,00 776 8:30:00 8:30:00 8:30:00 8:30:00

Pinzolo Via Bolognini 0,600 0,600 124,400 776 08:31:43 08:32:00 08:32:24 08:33:00

Pinzolo Corso Trento 0,850 0,250 124,150 776 08:33:26 08:34:00 08:34:48 08:36:00

Pinzolo Corso Trento SS239 1,070 0,220 123,930 768 08:35:09 08:36:00 08:37:12 08:39:00

Pinzolo SS239 1,260 0,190 123,740 762 08:36:51 08:38:00 08:39:36 08:42:00

Giustino SS239 1,520 0,260 123,480 759 08:38:34 08:40:00 08:42:00 08:45:00

Massimeno SS239 3,130 1,610 121,870 721 08:40:17 08:42:00 08:44:24 08:48:00

Bocenago SS239 3,730 0,600 121,270 718 08:42:00 08:44:00 08:46:48 08:51:00

Caderzone Variante Caderzone - Strembo SS239 4,530 0,800 120,470 715 08:43:43 08:46:00 08:49:12 08:54:00

Strembo Viale Dolomiti SS239 5,630 1,100 119,370 701 08:45:26 08:48:00 08:51:36 08:57:00

Pelugo via al Ponte 7,030 1,400 117,970 652 08:47:09 08:50:00 08:54:00 09:00:00

Porte di Rendena Vigo Rendena Via IV Novembre SS239 8,290 1,260 116,710 612 08:48:51 08:52:00 08:56:24 09:03:00

Porte di Rendena Darè Via Darè SS239 8,790 0,500 116,210 600 08:50:34 08:54:00 08:58:48 09:06:00

Porte di Rendena Javrè Via Nazionale SS239 12,780 3,990 112,220 608 08:52:17 08:56:00 09:01:12 09:09:00

Porte di Rendena Villa Rendena Via Nazionale SS239 15,440 2,660 109,560 608 08:54:00 08:58:00 09:03:36 09:12:00

Tre Ville SP34 del Lisano e Sesena 16,310 0,870 108,690 580 08:55:43 09:00:00 09:06:00 09:15:00

Tione Via Fabbrica 18,560 2,250 106,440 590 08:57:26 09:02:00 09:08:24 09:18:00

Tione Via G. Bondi 20,350 1,790 104,650 580 08:59:09 09:04:00 09:10:48 09:21:00

Borgo Lares SS237 Del Caffaro 21,790 1,440 103,210 585 09:00:51 09:06:00 09:13:12 09:24:00

Borgo Lares Bolbeno Via III Novembre SP222 21,890 0,100 103,110 588 09:02:34 09:08:00 09:15:36 09:27:00

Borgo Lares Zuclo Via Fucina SP222 27,840 5,950 97,160 595 09:04:17 09:10:00 09:18:00 09:30:00

Borgo Lares Via XXV Aprile SP222 28,740 0,900 96,260 630 09:06:00 09:12:00 09:20:24 09:33:00

Bleggio Superiore PASSO DEL DURON SP222 30,240 1,500 94,760 1000 09:07:43 09:14:00 09:22:48 09:36:00

Bleggio Superiore Cavrasto SP5 31,900 1,660 93,100 732 09:09:26 09:16:00 09:25:12 09:39:00

Fiavè Via Alcide De Gasperi 33,890 1,990 91,110 669 09:11:09 09:18:00 09:27:36 09:42:00

Fiavè SS421 Passo del Ballino 35,310 1,420 89,690 765 09:12:51 09:20:00 09:30:00 09:45:00

Tenno Ballino SS421 36,970 1,660 88,030 742 09:14:34 09:22:00 09:32:24 09:48:00

Tenno Lago di Tenno SS421 39,210 2,240 85,790 565 09:16:17 09:24:00 09:34:48 09:51:00

Tenno Lago di Tenno Rotatoria Lago di Tenno 41,510 2,300 83,490 560 09:18:00 09:26:00 09:37:12 09:54:00

Tenno Bivio SP37 42,410 0,900 82,590 531 09:19:43 09:28:00 09:39:36 09:57:00

Tenno Bivio Campi 42,710 0,300 82,290 497 09:21:26 09:30:00 09:42:00 10:00:00

Tenno Pranzo Pranzo 42,810 0,100 82,190 465 09:23:09 09:32:00 09:44:24 10:03:00

Tenno Bivio per Tenno 45,310 2,500 79,690 392 09:24:51 09:34:00 09:46:48 10:06:00

Tenno Deva Albergo Deva 45,760 0,450 79,240 274 09:26:34 09:36:00 09:49:12 10:09:00

Riva del Garda Bivio Valle di Ledro Galleria 46,960 1,200 78,040 165 09:28:17 09:38:00 09:51:36 10:12:00

Riva del Garda Rotatoria Bretella Comai 48,930 1,970 76,070 108 09:30:00 09:40:00 09:54:00 10:15:00

Riva del Garda Via Marone 49,430 0,500 75,570 118 09:31:43 09:42:00 09:56:24 10:18:00

Riva del Garda Rotatoria Baltera 50,410 0,980 74,590 108 09:33:26 09:44:00 09:58:48 10:21:00

Riva del Garda Nuova Strada Trincea 52,410 2,000 72,590 97 09:35:09 09:46:00 10:01:12 10:24:00

Riva del Garda Rotatoria Cementificio 54,430 2,020 70,570 89 09:36:51 09:48:00 10:03:36 10:27:00

Arco Ceole SS45bis 55,310 0,880 69,690 90 09:38:34 09:50:00 10:06:00 10:30:00

Arco Via Fornaci 55,750 0,440 69,250 92 09:40:17 09:52:00 10:08:24 10:33:00

Arco Via della Crosetta 55,940 0,190 69,060 90 09:42:00 09:54:00 10:10:48 10:36:00

Arco Via Ovo 56,640 0,700 68,360 81 09:43:43 09:56:00 10:13:12 10:39:00

Arco Via Degasperi 57,490 0,850 67,510 81 09:45:26 09:58:00 10:15:36 10:42:00

Arco Via Negrelli 58,190 0,700 66,810 81 09:47:09 10:00:00 10:18:00 10:45:00

Arco Via Frisoni 58,280 0,090 66,720 83 09:48:51 10:02:00 10:20:24 10:48:00

Arco Via delle Grazie 58,880 0,600 66,120 86 09:50:34 10:04:00 10:22:48 10:51:00

Riva del Garda Via Dante Alighieri 59,480 0,600 65,520 88 09:52:17 10:06:00 10:25:12 10:54:00

Riva del Garda Via Venezia 60,180 0,700 64,820 118 09:54:00 10:08:00 10:27:36 10:57:00

Riva del Garda Via Venezia - Cartiere 60,380 0,200 64,620 138 09:55:43 10:10:00 10:30:00 11:00:00

Riva del Garda Bivio Cascate Varone SS421 60,610 0,230 64,390 151 09:57:26 10:12:00 10:32:24 11:03:00

Tenno Gavazzo 60,960 0,350 64,040 177 09:59:09 10:14:00 10:34:48 11:06:00

Tenno Cologna 61,360 0,400 63,640 194 10:00:51 10:16:00 10:37:12 11:09:00

Tenno Volta di No 62,560 1,200 62,440 307 10:02:34 10:18:00 10:39:36 11:12:00

Tenno Via dei Laghi 63,120 0,560 61,880 412 10:04:17 10:20:00 10:42:00 11:15:00

Tenno Ville del Monte SS 421 63,420 0,300 61,580 565 10:06:00 10:22:00 10:44:24 11:18:00

Tenno Lago di Tenno Rotatoria Lago di Tenno 64,200 0,780 60,800 595 10:07:43 10:24:00 10:46:48 11:21:00

Fiavè SS421 Passo del Ballino 65,020 0,820 59,980 560 10:09:26 10:26:00 10:49:12 11:24:00

Fiavè loc. Torbiera SS421 65,690 0,670 59,310 765 10:11:09 10:28:00 10:51:36 11:27:00

Fiavè SS421 67,290 1,600 57,710 747 10:12:51 10:30:00 10:54:00 11:30:00

Fiavè Fiavè SS421 69,630 2,340 55,370 669 10:14:34 10:32:00 10:56:24 11:33:00

Fiavè Stumiaga SS421 70,830 1,200 54,170 608 10:16:17 10:34:00 10:58:48 11:36:00

Fiavè Dasindo SS421 72,030 1,200 52,970 502 10:18:00 10:36:00 11:01:12 11:39:00

Comano Terme Lomaso SS421 73,330 1,300 51,670 500 10:19:43 10:38:00 11:03:36 11:42:00

Comano Terme Campo Lomaso SS421 74,480 1,150 50,520 500 10:21:26 10:40:00 11:06:00 11:45:00

Comano Terme Ponte Arche Via G. Prati 77,980 3,500 47,020 400 10:23:09 10:42:00 11:08:24 11:48:00

via- strada- toponomastica

PINZOLO start

viadotto mt 150

galleria mt 450

Svolta a DX

TABELLA DI MARCIA - ROAD BOOK
GRANFONDO      125 KM

ORAPARTENZA 8:30

GPM

Svolta a DX

Svolta a SX

Svolta a SX

Svolta a DX

Svolta a DX

Svolta a DX

Svolta a SX

Svolta a DX

Svolta a DX

BIVIO 
PERCORSI

Svolta a SX

Svolta a DX

Svolta a DX

Svolta a SX

Svolta a SX

Svolta a SX



Comano Terme Ponte Arche Via S. Giovanni Bosco 80,760 2,780 44,240 390 10:24:51 10:44:00 11:10:48 11:51:00

Stenico SP33 82,460 1,700 42,540 668 10:26:34 10:46:00 11:13:12 11:54:00

Stenico Strada del Setin SP33 85,160 2,700 39,840 660 10:28:17 10:48:00 11:15:36 11:57:00

Stenico Via Risorgimento 86,760 1,600 38,240 660 10:30:00 10:50:00 11:18:00 12:00:00

Stenico Piazza D. Alighieri SP33 89,930 3,170 35,070 655 10:31:43 10:52:00 11:20:24 12:03:00

Stenico Viale Brigata Torino SP34 91,100 1,170 33,900 655 10:33:26 10:54:00 11:22:48 12:06:00

Tre Ville Strda Provinciale del Lesino SP34 91,200 0,100 33,800 650 10:35:09 10:56:00 11:25:12 12:09:00

Tre Ville Coltura Via Stenico SP34 92,900 1,700 32,100 630 10:36:51 10:58:00 11:27:36 12:12:00

Tre Ville SP34 94,600 1,700 30,400 590 10:38:34 11:00:00 11:30:00 12:15:00

Tre Ville Ragoli Via Nuova SP34 96,100 1,500 28,900 575 10:40:17 11:02:00 11:32:24 12:18:00

Tre Ville SP34 96,760 0,660 28,240 555 10:42:00 11:04:00 11:34:48 12:21:00

Tre Ville Preore Via F. Serafini SP34 97,750 0,990 27,250 530 10:43:43 11:06:00 11:37:12 12:24:00

Tre Ville Rotatoria SS237 - SP34 98,650 0,900 26,350 514 10:45:26 11:08:00 11:39:36 12:27:00

Tione Centro Sportivo - SP34 99,210 0,560 25,790 545 10:47:09 11:10:00 11:42:00 12:30:00

Tre Ville Strada Provinciale Lisano-Sesena SP34 99,710 0,500 25,290 572 10:48:51 11:12:00 11:44:24 12:33:00

Tre Ville Strada Provinciale Lisano-Sesena SP35 100,110 0,400 24,890 610 10:50:34 11:14:00 11:46:48 12:36:00

Villa Rendena Javrè Strada Statale SS239 100,310 0,200 24,690 616 10:52:17 11:16:00 11:49:12 12:39:00

Porte di Rendena Darè Strada Statale SS239 100,910 0,600 24,090 608 10:54:00 11:18:00 11:51:36 12:42:00

Porte di Rendena Vigo Rendena Strada Statale SS239 101,310 0,400 23,690 612 10:55:43 11:20:00 11:54:00 12:45:00

Pelugo Pelugo Strada Statale SS239 103,300 1,990 21,700 675 10:57:26 11:22:00 11:56:24 12:48:00

Pelugo Sant'Antonio 104,350 1,050 20,650 675 10:59:09 11:24:00 11:58:48 12:51:00

Pelugo Strada Statale SS239 105,600 1,250 19,400 675 11:00:51 11:26:00 12:01:12 12:54:00

Spiazzo Rendena Borzago SS239 107,500 1,900 17,500 655 11:02:34 11:28:00 12:03:36 12:57:00

Spiazzo Rendena Spiazzo SS239 107,800 0,300 17,200 649 11:04:17 11:30:00 12:06:00 13:00:00

Strembo Viadotto Sarca SS239 107,900 0,100 17,100 649 11:06:00 11:32:00 12:08:24 13:03:00

Strembo Galleria Varcè SS239 108,100 0,200 16,900 750 11:07:43 11:34:00 12:10:48 13:06:00

Bocenago SS239 109,090 0,990 15,910 760 11:09:26 11:36:00 12:13:12 13:09:00

Bocenago SS239 109,290 0,200 15,710 729 11:11:09 11:38:00 12:15:36 13:12:00

Giustino Viale Dolomiti SS239 109,490 0,200 15,510 770 11:12:51 11:40:00 12:18:00 13:15:00

Pinzolo Corso Trento 110,290 0,800 14,710 755 11:14:34 11:42:00 12:20:24 13:18:00

Pinzolo Piazza Libertà 111,730 1,440 13,270 776 11:16:17 11:44:00 12:22:48 13:21:00

Pinzolo Piazza Maffei 112,450 0,720 12,550 757 11:18:00 11:46:00 12:25:12 13:24:00

Pinzolo Via Bolognini 113,210 0,760 11,790 787 11:19:43 11:48:00 12:27:36 13:27:00

Carisolo Antica Segheria 113,580 0,370 11,420 800 11:21:26 11:50:00 12:30:00 13:30:00

Carisolo Via Campiglio 114,080 0,500 10,920 778 11:23:09 11:52:00 12:32:24 13:33:00

Carisolo bivio Via Val di Genova 114,450 0,370 10,550 778 11:24:51 11:54:00 12:34:48 13:36:00

Pinzolo Viale Dolomiti di Brenta 114,900 0,450 10,100 1009 11:26:34 11:56:00 12:37:12 13:39:00

Pinzolo S. Antonio Mav. Viale Dolomiti di Brenta 117,870 2,970 7,130 1073 11:28:17 11:58:00 12:39:36 13:42:00

Pinzolo Viale Dolomiti di Brenta 118,310 0,440 6,690 1093 11:30:00 12:00:00 12:42:00 13:45:00

Pinzolo Viale Dolomiti di Brenta 119,010 0,700 5,990 1130 11:31:43 12:02:00 12:44:24 13:48:00

Pinzolo Viale Dolomiti di Brenta 119,510 0,500 5,490 1142 11:33:26 12:04:00 12:46:48 13:51:00

Pinzolo Viale Dolomiti di Brenta 120,160 0,650 4,840 1170 11:35:09 12:06:00 12:49:12 13:54:00

Pinzolo Viale Dolomiti di Brenta 120,600 0,440 4,400 1432 11:36:51 12:08:00 12:51:36 13:57:00

Pinzolo Madonna Camp. Viale Dolomiti di Brenta 123,500 2,900 1,500 1492 11:38:34 12:10:00 12:54:00 14:00:00

Pinzolo Viale Dolomiti di Brenta 123,950 0,450 1,050 1515 11:40:17 12:12:00 12:56:24 14:03:00

Pinzolo Viale Dolomiti di Brenta 124,400 0,450 0,600 1550 11:42:00 12:14:00 12:58:48 14:06:00

Piazza Sissi 125,000 0,600 0,000 1550 11:43:43 12:16:00 13:01:12 14:09:00

125,000

MADONNA DI CAMPIGLIO finish

viadotto mt 150

galleria mt 450

Svolta a SX

Svolta a DX

Svolta a DX

Svolta a DX

ULTIMO  KM

Svolta a SX

Svolta a DX

Svolta a SX

Svolta a SX

Svolta a DX
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Piazza San Giacomo 0,000 0,000 83,400 776 8:30:00 8:30:00 8:30:00 8:30:00

Pinzolo Via Bolognini 0,600 0,600 82,800 776 08:31:46 08:32:00 08:32:24 08:33:00

Pinzolo Corso Trento 0,850 0,250 82,550 776 08:33:32 08:34:00 08:34:48 08:36:00

Pinzolo Corso Trento SS239 1,260 0,410 82,140 768 08:35:18 08:36:00 08:37:12 08:39:00

Pinzolo SS239 1,450 0,190 81,950 762 08:37:04 08:38:00 08:39:36 08:42:00

Giustino SS239 1,520 0,070 81,880 759 08:38:49 08:40:00 08:42:00 08:45:00

Massimeno SS239 2,620 1,100 80,780 721 08:40:35 08:42:00 08:44:24 08:48:00

Bocenago SS239 3,020 0,400 80,380 718 08:42:21 08:44:00 08:46:48 08:51:00

Caderzone Variante Caderzone - Strembo SS239 3,620 0,600 79,780 715 08:44:07 08:46:00 08:49:12 08:54:00

Strembo Viale Dolomiti SS239 4,720 1,100 78,680 701 08:45:53 08:48:00 08:51:36 08:57:00

Pelugo via al Ponte 5,820 1,100 77,580 652 08:47:39 08:50:00 08:54:00 09:00:00

Porte di Rendena Vigo Rendena Via IV Novembre SS239 7,020 1,200 76,380 612 08:49:25 08:52:00 08:56:24 09:03:00

Porte di Rendena Darè Via Darè SS239 7,120 0,100 76,280 600 08:51:11 08:54:00 08:58:48 09:06:00

Porte di Rendena Javrè Via Nazionale SS239 10,920 3,800 72,480 608 08:52:56 08:56:00 09:01:12 09:09:00

Porte di Rendena Villa Rendena Via Nazionale SS239 13,470 2,550 69,930 608 08:54:42 08:58:00 09:03:36 09:12:00

Tre Ville SP34 del Lisano e Sesena 14,340 0,870 69,060 580 08:56:28 09:00:00 09:06:00 09:15:00

Tione Via Fabbrica 16,490 2,150 66,910 590 08:58:14 09:02:00 09:08:24 09:18:00

Tione Via G. Bondi 18,180 1,690 65,220 580 09:00:00 09:04:00 09:10:48 09:21:00

Borgo Lares SS237 Del Caffaro 19,620 1,440 63,780 585 09:01:46 09:06:00 09:13:12 09:24:00

Borgo Lares Bolbeno Via III Novembre SP222 19,720 0,100 63,680 588 09:03:32 09:08:00 09:15:36 09:27:00

Borgo Lares Zuclo Via Fucina SP222 25,570 5,850 57,830 595 09:05:18 09:10:00 09:18:00 09:30:00

Borgo Lares Via XXV Aprile SP222 26,070 0,500 57,330 630 09:07:04 09:12:00 09:20:24 09:33:00

Bleggio Superiore PASSO DEL DURON SP222 27,570 1,500 55,830 1000 09:08:49 09:14:00 09:22:48 09:36:00

Fiavè Cavrasto SP5 29,130 1,560 54,270 732 09:10:35 09:16:00 09:25:12 09:39:00

Fiavè SS421 30,900 1,770 52,500 669 09:12:21 09:18:00 09:27:36 09:42:00

Fiavè Stumiaga SS421 32,320 1,420 51,080 608 09:14:07 09:20:00 09:30:00 09:45:00

Fiavè Dasindo SS421 33,720 1,400 49,680 502 09:15:53 09:22:00 09:32:24 09:48:00

Comano Terme Lomaso SS421 35,760 2,040 47,640 500 09:17:39 09:24:00 09:34:48 09:51:00

Comano Terme Campo Lomaso SS421 38,060 2,300 45,340 500 09:19:25 09:26:00 09:37:12 09:54:00

Comano Terme Ponte Arche Via G. Prati 38,960 0,900 44,440 400 09:21:11 09:28:00 09:39:36 09:57:00

Comano Terme Ponte Arche Via S. Giovanni Bosco 39,260 0,300 44,140 390 09:22:56 09:30:00 09:42:00 10:00:00

Stenico SP33 39,360 0,100 44,040 668 09:24:42 09:32:00 09:44:24 10:03:00

Stenico Strada del Setin SP33 41,860 2,500 41,540 660 09:26:28 09:34:00 09:46:48 10:06:00

Stenico Via Risorgimento 42,310 0,450 41,090 660 09:28:14 09:36:00 09:49:12 10:09:00

Stenico Piazza D. Alighieri SP33 43,510 1,200 39,890 655 09:30:00 09:38:00 09:51:36 10:12:00

Stenico Viale Brigata Torino SP34 45,480 1,970 37,920 655 09:31:46 09:40:00 09:54:00 10:15:00

Tre Ville Strda Provinciale del Lesino SP34 45,780 0,300 37,620 650 09:33:32 09:42:00 09:56:24 10:18:00

Tre Ville Coltura Via Stenico SP34 46,760 0,980 36,640 630 09:35:18 09:44:00 09:58:48 10:21:00

Tre Ville SP34 48,760 2,000 34,640 590 09:37:04 09:46:00 10:01:12 10:24:00

Tre Ville Ragoli Via Nuova SP34 50,780 2,020 32,620 575 09:38:49 09:48:00 10:03:36 10:27:00

Tre Ville SP34 51,550 0,770 31,850 555 09:40:35 09:50:00 10:06:00 10:30:00

Tre Ville Preore Via F. Serafini SP34 51,750 0,200 31,650 530 09:42:21 09:52:00 10:08:24 10:33:00

Tre Ville Rotatoria SS237 - SP34 51,940 0,190 31,460 514 09:44:07 09:54:00 10:10:48 10:36:00

Tione Centro Sportivo - SP34 52,640 0,700 30,760 545 09:45:53 09:56:00 10:13:12 10:39:00

Tre Ville Strada Provinciale Lisano-Sesena SP34 53,490 0,850 29,910 572 09:47:39 09:58:00 10:15:36 10:42:00

Tre Ville Strada Provinciale Lisano-Sesena SP35 54,190 0,700 29,210 610 09:49:25 10:00:00 10:18:00 10:45:00

Villa Rendena Javrè Strada Statale SS239 54,280 0,090 29,120 616 09:51:11 10:02:00 10:20:24 10:48:00

Porte di Rendena Darè Strada Statale SS239 54,880 0,600 28,520 608 09:52:56 10:04:00 10:22:48 10:51:00

Porte di Rendena Vigo Rendena Strada Statale SS239 55,480 0,600 27,920 612 09:54:42 10:06:00 10:25:12 10:54:00

Pelugo Pelugo Strada Statale SS239 56,180 0,700 27,220 675 09:56:28 10:08:00 10:27:36 10:57:00

Pelugo Sant'Antonio 56,380 0,200 27,020 675 09:58:14 10:10:00 10:30:00 11:00:00

Pelugo Strada Statale SS239 56,610 0,230 26,790 675 10:00:00 10:12:00 10:32:24 11:03:00

Spiazzo Rendena Borzago SS239 56,960 0,350 26,440 655 10:01:46 10:14:00 10:34:48 11:06:00

Spiazzo Rendena Spiazzo SS239 57,360 0,400 26,040 649 10:03:32 10:16:00 10:37:12 11:09:00

Strembo Viadotto Sarca SS239 58,560 1,200 24,840 649 10:05:18 10:18:00 10:39:36 11:12:00

Strembo Galleria Varcè SS239 59,120 0,560 24,280 750 10:07:04 10:20:00 10:42:00 11:15:00

Bocenago SS239 59,420 0,300 23,980 760 10:08:49 10:22:00 10:44:24 11:18:00

Bocenago SS239 60,200 0,780 23,200 729 10:10:35 10:24:00 10:46:48 11:21:00

Giustino Viale Dolomiti SS239 61,020 0,820 22,380 770 10:12:21 10:26:00 10:49:12 11:24:00

Pinzolo Corso Trento 61,690 0,670 21,710 755 10:14:07 10:28:00 10:51:36 11:27:00

Pinzolo Piazza Libertà 63,290 1,600 20,110 776 10:15:53 10:30:00 10:54:00 11:30:00

Pinzolo Piazza Maffei 65,630 2,340 17,770 757 10:17:39 10:32:00 10:56:24 11:33:00

Pinzolo Via Bolognini 66,830 1,200 16,570 787 10:19:25 10:34:00 10:58:48 11:36:00

Carisolo Antica Segheria 68,030 1,200 15,370 800 10:21:11 10:36:00 11:01:12 11:39:00

Carisolo Via Campiglio 69,330 1,300 14,070 778 10:22:56 10:38:00 11:03:36 11:42:00

Carisolo bivio Via Val di Genova 70,480 1,150 12,920 778 10:24:42 10:40:00 11:06:00 11:45:00

Pinzolo Viale Dolomiti di Brenta 73,640 3,160 9,760 1009 10:26:28 10:42:00 11:08:24 11:48:00

via- strada- toponomastica

PINZOLO start

viadotto mt 150

galleria mt 450

galleria mt 450

viadotto mt 150

Svolta a SX

BIVIO 
PERCORSI

Svolta a SX

Svolta a DX

Svolta a DX

Svolta a SX

Svolta a DX

Svolta a SX

Svolta a SX

Svolta a DX

TABELLA DI MARCIA - ROAD BOOK
MEDIOFONDO      83 KM

ORAPARTENZA 8:30

GPM

Svolta a SX

Svolta a DX

Svolta a SX

Svolta a SX



Pinzolo S. Antonio Mav. Viale Dolomiti di Brenta 76,610 2,970 6,790 1073 10:28:14 10:44:00 11:10:48 11:51:00

Pinzolo Viale Dolomiti di Brenta 76,810 0,200 6,590 1093 10:30:00 10:46:00 11:13:12 11:54:00

Pinzolo Viale Dolomiti di Brenta 77,310 0,500 6,090 1130 10:31:46 10:48:00 11:15:36 11:57:00

Pinzolo Viale Dolomiti di Brenta 77,810 0,500 5,590 1142 10:33:32 10:50:00 11:18:00 12:00:00

Pinzolo Viale Dolomiti di Brenta 78,460 0,650 4,940 1170 10:35:18 10:52:00 11:20:24 12:03:00

Pinzolo Viale Dolomiti di Brenta 78,900 0,440 4,500 1432 10:37:04 10:54:00 11:22:48 12:06:00

Pinzolo Madonna Camp. Viale Dolomiti di Brenta 81,800 2,900 1,600 1492 10:38:49 10:56:00 11:25:12 12:09:00

Pinzolo Viale Dolomiti di Brenta 82,350 0,550 1,050 1515 10:40:35 10:58:00 11:27:36 12:12:00

Pinzolo Viale Dolomiti di Brenta 82,800 0,450 0,600 1550 10:42:21 11:00:00 11:30:00 12:15:00

Piazza Sissi 83,400 0,600 0,000 1550 10:44:07 11:02:00 11:32:24 12:18:00MADONNA DI CAMPIGLIO finish

Svolta a DX

ULTIMO  KM


